

SB225_L.007

Amendment No. _____

SB22-225

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Hanks

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 12, line 23, strike "THOUSAND" and
- 2 substitute "HUNDRED".

- 3 Page 12, line 25, strike "THOUSAND" and substitute "HUNDRED".

- 4 Page 23, line 2, strike "THOUSAND" and substitute "HUNDRED".

** ** ** ** **